
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2013; Index Type= Land Records; Doc Type= ALA
DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201301140000
16550

01/14/2013
10:02:19

HASTINGS
JOEL

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Instr
#:20120113000
017690

201301140000
16560

01/14/2013
10:02:20

GARCIA
MARIA A

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Instr
#:20080215000
063540

201301140000
16660

01/14/2013
10:02:30

DAVIS
STEVEN R

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Instr
#:20060815000
397580

201301140000
17500

01/14/2013
12:36:03

DIESEL
UNLIMITED

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Instr
#:20090702000
254550

201302040000
46920

02/04/2013
12:08:12

HOUND DOG
PET
NUTRITION
LLC

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Instr
#:20120822000
314410

201302040000
46930

02/04/2013
12:08:13

HOUND DOG
PET
NUTRITION
LLC

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Instr
#:20120809000
292740

201302040000
46930

02/04/2013
12:08:13

GIBSON
KAREN

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Instr
#:20120809000
292740

201302040000
46940

02/04/2013
12:08:14

HSU DEBRA A Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Instr
#:20120126000
030880

201302010000
43690

02/01/2013
11:09:59

JOHNS LINDA
F

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Instr
#:20071016000
481000

201302010000
43800

02/01/2013
11:10:10

ESTES
CHIROPRACTI
C LLC

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Instr
#:20110729000
221000

201302010000
43810

02/01/2013
11:10:11

IMMS
INDUSTRIAL
COATINGS
INC

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Instr
#:20121206000
467910

201302010000
43850

02/01/2013
11:10:15

GRAHAM
LYNN H

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Instr
#:20121018000
400410

201302120000
60130

02/12/2013
08:01:22

JOHNSON
BERTHA

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Instr
#:20070125000
039300

201302120000
60140

02/12/2013
08:01:23

JOHNSON
BERTHA

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Instr
#:20070130000
045830

201302180000
67850

02/18/2013
10:42:04

DERAMUS
FELMER

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Instr
#:20111215000
380480

201302180000
67780

02/18/2013
10:41:57

DESIGN A
SCAPE

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Instr
#:20100528000
170520

201302180000
67910

02/18/2013
10:42:10

INGRAM
ERICA

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Instr
#:20120217000
058120



201302180000
67970

02/18/2013
10:42:16

EXPERIENCE
CLEANING
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Instr
#:20121115000
438530

201302280000
83750

02/28/2013
11:00:57

HOOTEN
MARK A

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Instr
#:20120229000
071750

201302280000
83870

02/28/2013
11:01:09

JONES
RUSSELL

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Instr
#:20120912000
345530

201302280000
83880

02/28/2013
11:01:10

ELLIS STEVEN
R

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Instr
#:20120106000
007910

201302280000
83880

02/28/2013
11:01:10

ELLIS VICKI P Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Instr
#:20120106000
007910

201302280000
83890

02/28/2013
11:01:11

JONES SUSAN
F

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Instr
#:20121113000
435010

201303080000
98420

03/08/2013
01:04:28

JACOBSON
GLEN I

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Instr
#:20121210000
471830

201303110001
00840

03/11/2013
01:53:43

HARDWICK
LLOYD M

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Instr
#:20101210000
413990

201303110001
00840

03/11/2013
01:53:43

L & M
AUCTIONS
AND
APPRAISALS

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Instr
#:20101210000
413990

201303130001
04770

03/13/2013
01:09:42

FLOREY
JAMES C

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Instr
#:20121113000
435050

201303130001
04750

03/13/2013
01:09:40

J C M
EXCAVATING
INC

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Instr
#:20120718000
257430

201303130001
04790

03/13/2013
01:09:44

FLOREY
JAMES C

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Instr
#:20121113000
435070

201303150001
08540

03/15/2013
11:59:16

DODD TOMMY Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Instr
#:20090902000
338620


