Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2013; Index Type= Land Records; Doc Type= ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE;											
nstrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201301140000 6550	01/14/2013 10:02:19	HASTINGS JOEL	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE					Instr #:20120113000 017690	
01301140000 6560	01/14/2013 10:02:20	GARCIA MARIA A	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE					Instr #:20080215000 063540	
01301140000 6660	01/14/2013 10:02:30	DAVIS STEVEN R	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE					Instr #:20060815000 397580	
201301140000 7500	01/14/2013 12:36:03	DIESEL UNLIMITED	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE					Instr #:20090702000 254550	
201302040000 26920	02/04/2013 12:08:12	HOUND DOG PET NUTRITION LLC	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE					Instr #:20120822000 314410	
201302040000 6930	02/04/2013 12:08:13	HOUND DOG PET NUTRITION LLC	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE					Instr #:20120809000 292740	
201302040000 6930	02/04/2013 12:08:13	GIBSON KAREN	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE					Instr #:20120809000 292740	
201302040000 16940	02/04/2013 12:08:14	HSU DEBRA A	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE					Instr #:20120126000 030880	
201302010000 43690	02/01/2013 11:09:59	JOHNS LINDA F	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE					Instr #:20071016000 481000	
201302010000 13800	02/01/2013 11:10:10	ESTES CHIROPRACTI C LLC	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE					Instr #:20110729000 221000	
201302010000 13810	02/01/2013 11:10:11	IMMS INDUSTRIAL COATINGS INC	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE					Instr #:20121206000 467910	
201302010000 13850	02/01/2013 11:10:15	GRAHAM LYNN H	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE					Instr #:20121018000 400410	
201302120000 30130	02/12/2013 08:01:22	JOHNSON BERTHA	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE					Instr #:20070125000 039300	
201302120000 30140	02/12/2013 08:01:23	JOHNSON BERTHA	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE					Instr #:20070130000 045830	
201302180000 37850	02/18/2013 10:42:04	DERAMUS FELMER	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE					Instr #:20111215000 380480	
201302180000 37780	02/18/2013 10:41:57	DESIGN A SCAPE	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE					Instr #:20100528000 170520	
201302180000 37910	02/18/2013 10:42:10	INGRAM ERICA	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE					Instr #:20120217000 058120	

F.								
201302180000 67970	02/18/2013 10:42:16	EXPERIENCE CLEANING SERVICES LLC	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE		Instr #:201211150 438530	00
201302280000 83750	02/28/2013 11:00:57	HOOTEN MARK A	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE		Instr #:201202290 071750	00
201302280000 83870	02/28/2013 11:01:09	JONES RUSSELL	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE		Instr #:201209120 345530	00
201302280000 83880	02/28/2013 11:01:10	ELLIS STEVEN R	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE		Instr #:201201060 007910	00
201302280000 83880	02/28/2013 11:01:10	ELLIS VICKI P	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE		Instr #:201201060 007910	00
201302280000 83890	02/28/2013 11:01:11	JONES SUSAN F	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE		Instr #:201211130 435010	00
201303080000 98420	03/08/2013 01:04:28	JACOBSON GLEN I	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE		Instr #:201212100 471830	00
201303110001 00840	03/11/2013 01:53:43	HARDWICK LLOYD M	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE		Instr #:201012100 413990	00
201303110001 00840	03/11/2013 01:53:43	L & M AUCTIONS AND APPRAISALS	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE		Instr #:201012100 413990	00
201303130001 04770	03/13/2013 01:09:42	FLOREY JAMES C	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE		Instr #:201211130 435050	00
201303130001 04750	03/13/2013 01:09:40	J C M EXCAVATING INC	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	 	Instr #:201207180 257430	00
201303130001 04790	03/13/2013 01:09:44	FLOREY JAMES C	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE		Instr #:201211130 435070	00
201303150001 08540	03/15/2013 11:59:16	DODD TOMMY	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE		Instr #:200909020 338620	00